
VJBL U20 CALENDAR 2026

Sunday, 1 February 2026 Round 1

Saturday,  7 February Round 2

Saturday,14 February Round 3

Sunday, 15 February Round 4

Sunday, 22 February Round 5

Saturday, 28 February Round 6

Sunday, 1 March Round 7 P1 Grading, Round 1

Sunday, 8 March NO GAMES: Labour Day Weekend

Sunday, 15 March KN0CKOUT RND OF 16 P1 Grading, Round 2

Sunday, 22 March KN0CKOUT RND OF 8 P1 Grading, Round 3

Sunday, 29 March VC - FINAL FOUR P2 Grading, Round 1

Tuesday, 31 March VC - CHAMP FINAL

Sunday, 5 April NO GAMES: Easter

6 - 18 April SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 19 April P2 Grading, Round 2

Sunday, 26 April Round 1 P2 Grading, Round 3

Sunday, 3 May Round 2 VJL Round 1

Sunday, 10 May Round 3 VJL Round 2

Sunday, 17 May Round 4 VJL Round 3

Sunday, 24 May Round 5 VJL Round 4

Sunday, 31 May Round 6 VJL Round 5

Sunday, 7 June NO GAMES: Kings Birthday

Sunday, 14 June Round 7 VJL Round 6

Sunday, 21 June Round 8 VJL Round 7

28 June - 11 July SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 12 July VJL Round 8

Sunday, 19 July Round 9 VJL Round 9

Sunday, 26 July KN0CKOUT RND OF 16 VJL Round 10

Sunday, 2 August KN0CKOUT RND OF  8 VJL Round 11

Sunday, 9 August VCR - FINAL FOUR VJL Round 12

Sunday, 16  August VCR - GRAND FINAL VJL Round 13

Sunday, 23 August VJL Round 14

Sunday, 30 August VJL - FINALS RND 1

Sunday, 6 September VJL - FINALS RND 2

Sunday, 13 September VJL - GRAND FINAL
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